
Show #16870: High Roller Reining Classic 1 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 55

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 646 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 73.50 Kelly Tillman$113.40

2 622 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters$73.96

3T 330 Smart Little Dunnit Lisa Dentoni 72.00 Lisa Dentoni$45.20

3T 294 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 72.00 Katie Herberger$45.20

3T 741 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 72.00 Sydney Weaver$45.20

6T 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Kris Thomas 71.50 Rhodes River Ranch$29.58

6T 623 Electro Star Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$29.58

6T 349 Colonels Splashy Gun Dan Vokoun 71.50 Buckshot Farms$29.58

9 221 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 71.00 Danica Caravetta$19.72

10T 366 Thelmas Little Step William Trent McNally 70.50 William Trent McNally$13.56

10T 743 Rest Awhile Laurie M Nicklous 70.50 Laurie M Nicklaus$13.56

10T 847 Ill Be Smokinum Cassandra Kindle 70.50 Cassandra Kindle$13.56

10T 148 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 70.50 Kurt Tate$13.56

14T 155 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 70.00 Gloria Grove$1.48

14T 278 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters$1.48

14T 626 Got Spooked Madison Mangini 70.00 Carole Mangini$1.48

14T 256 Gotta Smart Whiz Nicole I Cox 70.00 Nicole I Cox$1.48

14T 166 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 70.00 Kelley Cooper$1.48

19T 208 Dunnitinthestarlight Bailee Mackey 69.50 Marlene Mackey

19T 851 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 69.50 Doree MacAlvey

19T 802 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 69.50 Anne Brumleu

19T 360 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 69.50 Brennen Hutchins

19T 137 Twentynine Surprise Victoria Ferrioli 69.50 Victoria Ferriolo

24T 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 69.00 Teressa Nelson

24T 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 69.00 Carol Crist

24T 228 Pistolalena Carrie Clark 69.00 Judy Clark

27T 297 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 68.50 Claudia (CJ) Green

27T 117 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 68.50 David Adams

27T 757 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Barbara Spring 68.50 Barbara Spring

27T 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

31T 153 Smartacus Gloria Grove 68.00 Gloria Grove

31T 685 SB Chic Magnet Carolyn Tachovsky 68.00 Carolyn Tachovsky

31T 144 Step Like A Star Lara Prindiville 68.00 Lara Prindiville

31T 140 HCC Dunit With Dunny Kaitlyn Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

35T 377 Survivorman Renata Lemann 67.50 Renata Lemann

35T 683 Top Haida Sharon Kraft 67.50 Lon Kraft

35T 322 The Hollywood Dream Teri Nistler 67.50 Teri Nistler

38T 727 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 67.00 Juli Stone Moran

38T 534 Flip On A Wimpy Tami Brooks 67.00 Tami Brooks

38T 169 Holly MAQ Gun Pamela Nichols 67.00 Pamela Nichols

41 517 Walla Great Pine Andrea Lee-Royer 66.50 Andrea Lee-Royer

42 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 65.50 Dee Allen

43T 643 Homeschooled Baby Pam Koopman 64.50 Pam Koopman

43T 572 Mobsters Never Giggl Brandice Brown 64.50 Brandice Brown



Show #16870: High Roller Reining Classic 1 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

45T 168 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 64.00 Brenda Andrews

45T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.00 Janyce Hoyt

47 591 Jersey Jac Sheila Bambauer 62.00 Sheila Bambauer

48 834 Gunnadeous Mikiko Hara 60.50 Mikiko Hara

49T 154 Baby Love Gloria Grove 0.00 Gloria Grove

49T 699 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 0.00 Peyton McGowan/Brenn

49T 286 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

49T 331 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

49T 697 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 0.00 Nancy Weber Stober

49T 842 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 0.00 Ava Bush

49T 793 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 47

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 646 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 73.50 Kelly Tillman$95.92

2 622 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters$70.90

3T 294 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 72.00 Katie Herberger$40.31

3T 741 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 72.00 Sydney Weaver$40.31

3T 739 Double Down Shiner Mary Riley Cachat 72.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$40.31

6T 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Kris Thomas 71.50 Rhodes River Ranch$22.94

6T 358 Dun Spooked Us Marella Reid 71.50 Barbara Morlan$22.94

6T 623 Electro Star Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$22.94

6T 349 Colonels Splashy Gun Dan Vokoun 71.50 Buckshot Farms$22.94

10 221 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 71.00 Danica Caravetta$14.60

11T 366 Thelmas Little Step William Trent McNally 70.50 William Trent McNally$7.65

11T 847 Ill Be Smokinum Cassandra Kindle 70.50 Cassandra Kindle$7.65

11T 148 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 70.50 Kurt Tate$7.65

14T 278 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters

14T 626 Got Spooked Madison Mangini 70.00 Carole Mangini

14T 256 Gotta Smart Whiz Nicole I Cox 70.00 Nicole I Cox

14T 166 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 70.00 Kelley Cooper

18T 208 Dunnitinthestarlight Bailee Mackey 69.50 Marlene Mackey

18T 851 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 69.50 Doree MacAlvey

18T 802 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 69.50 Anne Brumleu

18T 360 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 69.50 Brennen Hutchins

18T 137 Twentynine Surprise Victoria Ferrioli 69.50 Victoria Ferriolo

23T 561 Dunitslidinmydually Teressa Nelson 69.00 Teressa Nelson

23T 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 69.00 Carol Crist

26T 297 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 68.50 Claudia (CJ) Green

26T 587 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.50 Kim Ruiz

26T 757 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Barbara Spring 68.50 Barbara Spring

26T 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 68.50 Janyce Hoyt

30T 685 SB Chic Magnet Carolyn Tachovsky 68.00 Carolyn Tachovsky

30T 740 Custom Cody Whiz Mary Riley Cachat 68.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

32T 377 Survivorman Renata Lemann 67.50 Renata Lemann

32T 683 Top Haida Sharon Kraft 67.50 Lon Kraft

32T 322 The Hollywood Dream Teri Nistler 67.50 Teri Nistler
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35 169 Holly MAQ Gun Pamela Nichols 67.00 Pamela Nichols

36 752 Katies Spooky Melody Francisco Pena 66.00 Francisco Pena

37 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 65.50 Dee Allen

38 106 Dun It Dreaming Jennifer Stefanik 65.00 Jennifer Stefanik

39 643 Homeschooled Baby Pam Koopman 64.50 Pam Koopman

40T 168 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 64.00 Brenda Andrews

40T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.00 Janyce Hoyt

42 751 This Wimpys Dun It Natasha Rae Fithen 63.50 Natasha Rae Fithen

43 591 Jersey Jac Sheila Bambauer 62.00 Sheila Bambauer

44 834 Gunnadeous Mikiko Hara 60.50 Mikiko Hara

45T 699 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 0.00 Peyton McGowan/Brenn

45T 374 Commanders All Dun Zetta Reid 0.00 Barbara Morlan

45T 697 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 0.00 Nancy Weber Stober

45T 793 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters$85.26

2 330 Smart Little Dunnit Lisa Dentoni 72.00 Lisa Dentoni$61.39

3 623 Electro Star Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$44.34

4T 743 Rest Awhile Laurie M Nicklous 70.50 Laurie M Nicklaus$31.55

4T 148 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 70.50 Kurt Tate$31.55

6T 278 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters$22.17

6T 166 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 70.00 Kelley Cooper$22.17

8T 574 Short Circuit Jac Misty Steinhauer 69.50 Misty Steinhauer$15.35

8T 802 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 69.50 Anne Brumleu$15.35

10 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 69.00 Carol Crist$11.94

11T 297 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 68.50 Claudia (CJ) Green

11T 117 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 68.50 David Adams

11T 587 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.50 Kim Ruiz

11T 757 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Barbara Spring 68.50 Barbara Spring

15T 153 Smartacus Gloria Grove 68.00 Gloria Grove

15T 685 SB Chic Magnet Carolyn Tachovsky 68.00 Carolyn Tachovsky

15T 144 Step Like A Star Lara Prindiville 68.00 Lara Prindiville

18T 683 Top Haida Sharon Kraft 67.50 Lon Kraft

18T 213 Livin On Tulsa Time Carol McCurry 67.50 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

20T 727 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 67.00 Juli Stone Moran

20T 169 Holly MAQ Gun Pamela Nichols 67.00 Pamela Nichols

22 752 Katies Spooky Melody Francisco Pena 66.00 Francisco Pena

23 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 65.50 Dee Allen

24 106 Dun It Dreaming Jennifer Stefanik 65.00 Jennifer Stefanik

25 643 Homeschooled Baby Pam Koopman 64.50 Pam Koopman

26T 217 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 64.00 Cynthia Alleman

26T 168 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 64.00 Brenda Andrews

26T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.00 Janyce Hoyt

26T 615 Mobster Gold Gun Suzanne Farris 64.00 Suzanne Farris

30 231 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camille Salisbury 63.50 Jared Brotherson
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31 591 Jersey Jac Sheila Bambauer 62.00 Sheila Bambauer

32 834 Gunnadeous Mikiko Hara 60.50 Mikiko Hara

33T 154 Baby Love Gloria Grove 0.00 Gloria Grove

33T 286 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

33T 368 Ida Be A Gunner Cindy Bistodeau 0.00 Cindy Bistodeau

33T 331 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

33T 697 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 0.00 Nancy Weber Stober

33T 212 CHR Certified Big Star Carol McCurry 0.00 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

33T 793 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer


